of Health, Medical & Technological Sciences or Pandit Ravi Shankar Shukla University, Raipur or Kumaun 
University, Nanital or GH Raisoni College, Pandit Ravi Shankar Shukla University, Raipur, Chhattisgarh or 
NIMS University, Jaipur, Rajasthan. 

EXAMINATION FEE: 

INR 15000. 00 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) 

PAYMENTS: 

By D.D. drawn in favour of 'ALL INDIA OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS’ASSOCIATION', payable at 
MUMBAI or By NEFT to AIOTA’s Bank Name: Central Bank of India Branch: Mumbai Central, Mumbai    
SB a/c No: 1026942763   IFSC Code No: CBIN0280601